

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD  
**SECOND APPEAL NO.202 OF 2013**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mrs.Geeta Deshpande, advocate for Appellant.  
Mr.Mohan Poul, advocate holding for Mr.N.R.Pawade,  
advocate for Respondent.

**CORAM : K.K.TATED, J.**

**Date : 27.08.2013.**

**PER COURT :**

1. Heard.
2. At the request of learned counsel for Respondent, stand over to 24.9.2013.
3. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till further orders.

**( K . K . T A T E D , J . )**

Dt.27.08.2013.  
asp/office/Sa202.13

