

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

9. SA/202/2013 With CA/3007/2013
RADHAKISHAN NARAYAN KHETRI V/S MOHAN PANDURANG CHOKE

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Mrs. Geeta Deshpande, Advocate for appellant. Mr. V.R. Maney h/f. Mr. N.R. Pawade, Advocate for respondent.</p> <p>CORAM : T.V. NALAWADE, J. DATED : 12th October, 2015.</p> <p>PER COURT :</p> <p>1. The learned counsel for appellant submits that she could not see the report submitted by the cadastral surveyor on the record. The other side submitted that there is no such order on the record. The learned counsel for the appellant wants to see the record. On her request, stand over to 16.11.2015.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">[T.V. NALAWADE, J.]</p> <p>ssc/</p>